
Franklin County, KS
Well:Beckmeyer 34  
Lease Owner:Triple T  

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
11-5-2013

WELL LOG

Thickness of StrataThickness of StrataThickness of StrataThickness of Strata FormationFormationFormationFormation Total DepthTotal DepthTotal DepthTotal Depth

0-49 soil/clay 49

5 lime 54

4 shale 58

16 lime 74

7 shale 81

10 lime 91

6 shale 97

17 lime 114

43 shale 157

20 lime 177

75 shale 252

22 lime 274

24 shale 298

8 lime 306

20 shale 326

1 lime 327

22 shale 349

2 lime 351

13 shale 364

13 lime 377

25 shale 379

6 lime 385

7 shale 392

23 lime 415

4 shale 419

4 lime 423

3 shale 426

6 lime 432

127 shale 559

6 sand 565

44 shale 609

7 lime 616

41 shale 657

4 lime 661

19 shale 680

1 \lime 681

26 shale 707

8 sand 715

2 sand 717

7 sand 724
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96 sandy shale 820-TD


